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Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 2 stworzony przez OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016

 
8,2 km 18 M21 19 PK

L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas
1(36) 2(42) 3(57) 4(55) 5(50) 6(54) 7(49) 8(47) 9(46) 10(51) 11(43) 12(38) 13(40) 14(56)

15(32) 16(64) 17(62) 18(63) 19(100) Meta
 

1 Byrczek Jan 53:02 3:01 6:52 11:57 14:46 19:07 21:22 22:16 24:31 26:18 28:39 34:06 37:15 39:27 41:29
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 3:01 3:51 5:05 2:49 4:21 2:15 0:54 2:15 1:47 2:21 5:27 3:09 2:12 2:02

47:13 49:58 51:03 52:15 52:48 53:02
5:44 2:45 1:05 1:12 0:33 0:14

2 Wensław Mateusz 54:09 2:51 6:44 11:57 14:35 18:30 20:55 21:57 24:34 26:14 28:46 33:05 38:01 40:03 42:08
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 2:51 3:53 5:13 2:38 3:55 2:25 1:02 2:37 1:40 2:32 4:19 4:56 2:02 2:05

48:18 50:57 52:01 53:16 53:53 54:09
6:10 2:39 1:04 1:15 0:37 0:16

3 Paruszewski Marek 1:24:08 4:11 9:55 18:32 23:30 30:31 34:05 35:27 39:07 41:29 45:00 51:06 56:15 59:36 1:03:30
Ind. Pomorskie 4:11 5:44 8:37 4:58 7:01 3:34 1:22 3:40 2:22 3:31 6:06 5:09 3:21 3:54

1:13:20 1:18:28 1:20:17 1:22:07 1:23:49 1:24:08
9:50 5:08 1:49 1:50 1:42 0:19

4 Pieńkowski Szymon 1:48:32 5:21 10:55 20:45 26:04 35:53 39:36 41:41 46:13 1:03:42 1:07:25 1:14:20 1:20:19 1:23:31 1:26:59
UMKS Technik Ruciane Nida 5:21 5:34 9:50 5:19 9:49 3:43 2:05 4:32 17:29 3:43 6:55 5:59 3:12 3:28

1:39:19 1:44:00 1:45:50 1:47:30 1:48:11 1:48:32
12:20 4:41 1:50 1:40 0:41 0:21

5 Polewaczyk Adrian 1:58:51 12:40 18:07 27:42 32:56 40:57 53:14 54:47 59:48 1:03:18 1:08:03 1:16:29 1:26:17 1:29:39 1:40:12
15 BZ Giżycko 12:40 5:27 9:35 5:14 8:01 12:17 1:33 5:01 3:30 4:45 8:26 9:48 3:22 10:33

1:49:31 1:54:16 1:56:07 1:57:43 1:58:26 1:58:51
9:19 4:45 1:51 1:36 0:43 0:25

6 Uranowski Marek 2:13:40 5:23 10:40 19:32 25:14 32:00 37:31 39:07 46:32 50:59 54:28 1:00:59 1:42:16 1:45:26 1:48:33
15 BZ Giżycko 5:23 5:17 8:52 5:42 6:46 5:31 1:36 7:25 4:27 3:29 6:31 41:17 3:10 3:07

2:04:43 2:08:46 2:10:49 2:12:36 2:13:21 2:13:40
16:10 4:03 2:03 1:47 0:45 0:19

 
 
 

6,8 km 16 M18 17 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(32) 2(56) 3(40) 4(39) 5(43) 6(49) 7(50) 8(46) 9(42) 10(44) 11(55) 12(57) 13(61) 14(64)
15(62) 16(63) 17(100) Meta

 
1 Muller Wiktor 45:35 1:02 7:25 9:12 12:26 14:41 18:52 21:19 25:09 28:51 32:08 35:20 38:24 41:03 42:15

UMKS Kwidzyn 1:02 6:23 1:47 3:14 2:15 4:11 2:27 3:50 3:42 3:17 3:12 3:04 2:39 1:12
43:23 44:46 45:18 45:35
1:08 1:23 0:32 0:17

2 Bielecki Michał 1:04:16 1:32 10:30 13:39 19:18 21:56 27:25 30:04 35:15 40:58 45:37 50:39 54:23 58:15 59:46
UKS Siódemka Rumia 1:32 8:58 3:09 5:39 2:38 5:29 2:39 5:11 5:43 4:39 5:02 3:44 3:52 1:31

1:01:22 1:02:53 1:03:55 1:04:16
1:36 1:31 1:02 0:21

 
 
 

4,6 km 15 M16 11 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(40) 2(41) 3(48) 4(45) 5(57) 6(58) 7(60) 8(61) 9(64) 10(62) 11(100) Meta
 

1 Rygielski Wiktor 32:57 8:24 11:35 15:12 18:52 23:33 25:16 27:43 28:56 30:04 31:24 32:39 32:57
UMKS Kwidzyn 8:24 3:11 3:37 3:40 4:41 1:43 2:27 1:13 1:08 1:20 1:15 0:18

2 Zaremba Adam 35:17 8:40 11:04 14:48 19:29 24:55 26:11 29:09 30:37 32:01 33:36 34:59 35:17
UMKS Kwidzyn 8:40 2:24 3:44 4:41 5:26 1:16 2:58 1:28 1:24 1:35 1:23 0:18

3 Droń Wiktor 35:35 8:04 10:12 14:19 18:48 24:56 26:19 29:12 30:53 32:19 33:46 35:16 35:35
UMKS Kwidzyn 8:04 2:08 4:07 4:29 6:08 1:23 2:53 1:41 1:26 1:27 1:30 0:19

4 Perfikowski Paweł 41:48 8:53 12:10 21:03 25:27 31:17 33:19 35:40 37:06 38:24 40:01 41:29 41:48
UMKS Kwidzyn 8:53 3:17 8:53 4:24 5:50 2:02 2:21 1:26 1:18 1:37 1:28 0:19

5 Domarus Aleksander 59:04 14:23 17:39 30:23 40:42 46:52 48:33 52:10 53:49 55:41 57:26 58:47 59:04
UKS Siódemka Rumia 14:23 3:16 12:44 10:19 6:10 1:41 3:37 1:39 1:52 1:45 1:21 0:17

6 Pokorski Igor 1:00:02 15:19 17:21 23:42 35:29 42:14 49:04 52:38 54:23 56:32 58:17 59:48 1:00:02
UMKS Kwidzyn 15:19 2:02 6:21 11:47 6:45 6:50 3:34 1:45 2:09 1:45 1:31 0:14

 
 
 

3,3 km 14 M14 11 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(31) 2(34) 3(35) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(61) 8(67) 9(62) 10(63) 11(100) Meta
 

1 Ukleja Krzysztof 23:05 2:03 4:18 5:23 9:02 13:25 14:46 17:34 18:59 20:18 22:13 22:49 23:05
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 2:03 2:15 1:05 3:39 4:23 1:21 2:48 1:25 1:19 1:55 0:36 0:16

2 Motała Piotr 27:34 3:05 4:56 6:43 10:31 16:08 17:27 20:49 22:43 25:04 26:38 27:19 27:34
UKS Siódemka Rumia 3:05 1:51 1:47 3:48 5:37 1:19 3:22 1:54 2:21 1:34 0:41 0:15

3 Krefft Adam 36:33 4:55 7:03 15:43 19:33 25:04 26:29 29:49 31:41 34:06 35:34 36:19 36:33
UKS Siódemka Rumia 4:55 2:08 8:40 3:50 5:31 1:25 3:20 1:52 2:25 1:28 0:45 0:14

4 Banaszek Łukasz 53:18 3:49 17:54 19:48 28:24 36:41 40:24 43:56 47:12 50:32 52:12 52:59 53:18
UMKS Technik Ruciane Nida 3:49 14:05 1:54 8:36 8:17 3:43 3:32 3:16 3:20 1:40 0:47 0:19

5 Pokorski Borys 54:43 4:25 12:19 18:41 26:51 32:48 38:49 43:12 48:36 51:13 53:36 54:23 54:43
UMKS Kwidzyn 4:25 7:54 6:22 8:10 5:57 6:01 4:23 5:24 2:37 2:23 0:47 0:20

6 Joniec Hubert 1:38:21 3:15 6:33 20:22 28:39 35:45 1:16:31 1:20:29 1:26:53 1:32:01 1:37:09 1:37:58 1:38:21
UMKS Kwidzyn 3:15 3:18 13:49 8:17 7:06 40:46 3:58 6:24 5:08 5:08 0:49 0:23

 
Kawecki Michał nkl 8:16 40:59 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:00:29
UMKS Kwidzyn 8:16 32:43 19:30

 
 
 

2,3 km 13 M12 8 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(31) 2(35) 3(66) 4(60) 5(61) 6(64) 7(62) 8(100) Meta
 

1 Jędras Jakub 16:25 2:32 5:42 8:30 9:26 11:01 12:33 14:40 16:08 16:25
UMKS Kwidzyn 2:32 3:10 2:48 0:56 1:35 1:32 2:07 1:28 0:17

2 Droń Wojciech 20:02 3:37 7:27 10:43 11:57 14:09 15:51 17:46 19:43 20:02
UMKS Kwidzyn 3:37 3:50 3:16 1:14 2:12 1:42 1:55 1:57 0:19

3 Pękal Paweł 20:14 3:41 9:53 12:34 13:34 15:13 16:48 18:28 19:53 20:14
UMKS Kwidzyn 3:41 6:12 2:41 1:00 1:39 1:35 1:40 1:25 0:21

4 Gromadzki Szymon 22:03 3:46 9:02 12:15 13:24 15:33 17:28 20:12 21:46 22:03
PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 3:46 5:16 3:13 1:09 2:09 1:55 2:44 1:34 0:17

5 Bączek Jędrzej 27:56 3:16 11:44 14:40 15:40 20:44 22:43 25:29 27:32 27:56
UMKS Technik Ruciane Nida 3:16 8:28 2:56 1:00 5:04 1:59 2:46 2:03 0:24

6 Pawłoski Kacper 38:38 9:21 14:54 22:49 25:24 30:31 33:24 36:32 38:12 38:38
Ind. Elbląg 9:21 5:33 7:55 2:35 5:07 2:53 3:08 1:40 0:26

 
 
 

1,8 km 12 M10 8 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(31) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(60) 6(61) 7(64) 8(100) Meta
 

1 Sagrera Leon 15:43 3:53 4:51 6:36 8:39 9:43 12:12 14:07 15:22 15:43
UMKS Kwidzyn 3:53 0:58 1:45 2:03 1:04 2:29 1:55 1:15 0:21

2 Cichewicz Wojciech 18:50 6:54 7:56 9:34 11:40 12:41 15:11 17:06 18:26 18:50
UMKS Kwidzyn 6:54 1:02 1:38 2:06 1:01 2:30 1:55 1:20 0:24

3 Marszałek Karol 21:39 4:04 6:35 8:31 11:22 12:51 15:49 18:10 21:20 21:39
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 4:04 2:31 1:56 2:51 1:29 2:58 2:21 3:10 0:19

4 Tadejewski Nikodem 21:44 8:11 9:03 11:36 14:08 15:36 17:59 19:54 21:24 21:44
UMKS ORKAN Ostróda 8:11 0:52 2:33 2:32 1:28 2:23 1:55 1:30 0:20

 
Sagrera Brunon nkl 5:05 6:03 8:30 10:31 23:01 26:13 ----- 30:31 30:52
UMKS Kwidzyn 5:05 0:58 2:27 2:01 12:30 3:12 4:18 0:21

 
 
 

6,5 km 19 M35/40 15 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(32) 2(38) 3(43) 4(42) 5(46) 6(47) 7(37) 8(45) 9(52) 10(55) 11(58) 12(67) 13(62) 14(63)
15(100) Meta

 
1 Tadejewski Paweł 39:11 2:59 9:56 13:02 15:35 18:54 20:42 24:54 26:02 28:38 30:58 34:12 36:14 37:23 38:26

UMKS ORKAN Ostróda 2:59 6:57 3:06 2:33 3:19 1:48 4:12 1:08 2:36 2:20 3:14 2:02 1:09 1:03
38:54 39:11

0:28 0:17
2 Patrejko Andrzej 51:11 3:06 12:01 16:04 19:05 22:51 28:07 33:35 34:47 37:56 41:16 45:38 48:10 49:14 50:25

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 3:06 8:55 4:03 3:01 3:46 5:16 5:28 1:12 3:09 3:20 4:22 2:32 1:04 1:11
50:55 51:11

0:30 0:16
3 Fankidejski Artur 52:24 3:43 14:24 18:26 21:24 25:28 27:15 35:10 36:28 39:42 42:54 46:36 48:57 49:57 51:44

UKS Włóczykij Osiek 3:43 10:41 4:02 2:58 4:04 1:47 7:55 1:18 3:14 3:12 3:42 2:21 1:00 1:47
52:10 52:24

0:26 0:14
4 Muzioł Łukasz 52:27 1:33 9:59 13:47 16:57 20:55 22:31 27:38 34:08 37:15 39:48 45:49 48:36 49:47 51:43

PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 1:33 8:26 3:48 3:10 3:58 1:36 5:07 6:30 3:07 2:33 6:01 2:47 1:11 1:56
52:09 52:27

0:26 0:18
5 Sikora Roger 55:11 1:24 12:43 19:22 22:45 27:01 29:02 35:09 36:49 40:12 43:22 49:04 51:49 53:14 54:29

PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 1:24 11:19 6:39 3:23 4:16 2:01 6:07 1:40 3:23 3:10 5:42 2:45 1:25 1:15
54:56 55:11

0:27 0:15
6 Smilgius Audrius 55:19 1:33 9:43 13:45 17:03 23:06 24:59 31:07 32:27 35:51 41:05 45:35 49:26 52:40 54:14

Takas OSK Kaunas 1:33 8:10 4:02 3:18 6:03 1:53 6:08 1:20 3:24 5:14 4:30 3:51 3:14 1:34
54:55 55:19

0:41 0:24
7 Jędras Przemysław 57:13 1:25 17:57 22:28 25:41 29:23 31:21 36:41 38:15 41:53 44:45 50:24 53:18 54:40 55:56

UMKS Kwidzyn 1:25 16:32 4:31 3:13 3:42 1:58 5:20 1:34 3:38 2:52 5:39 2:54 1:22 1:16
56:48 57:13

0:52 0:25
8 Zimmer Łukasz 58:31 1:17 11:32 19:53 22:52 27:13 28:46 33:54 40:07 43:26 45:57 50:48 53:48 55:26 57:47

PACKMAN TEAM Klub 1:17 10:15 8:21 2:59 4:21 1:33 5:08 6:13 3:19 2:31 4:51 3:00 1:38 2:21
58:08 58:31
0:21 0:23

9 Patejko Przemysław 58:32 1:23 13:18 18:12 22:26 28:02 30:22 37:42 39:17 43:19 46:32 51:23 54:16 55:52 57:31
KOS Warszawa 1:23 11:55 4:54 4:14 5:36 2:20 7:20 1:35 4:02 3:13 4:51 2:53 1:36 1:39

58:10 58:32
0:39 0:22

10 Krysztopik Mariusz 1:04:32 3:35 15:14 19:12 22:33 27:14 31:07 44:02 46:00 49:45 52:45 57:42 1:00:29 1:02:03 1:03:28
11MPA WP 3:35 11:39 3:58 3:21 4:41 3:53 12:55 1:58 3:45 3:00 4:57 2:47 1:34 1:25

1:04:15 1:04:32
0:47 0:17

11 Droń Grzegorz 1:05:46 3:28 14:59 19:56 23:53 29:35 31:58 38:31 40:01 43:39 47:14 56:35 1:01:31 1:03:02 1:04:35
UMKS Kwidzyn 3:28 11:31 4:57 3:57 5:42 2:23 6:33 1:30 3:38 3:35 9:21 4:56 1:31 1:33

1:05:28 1:05:46
0:53 0:18

12 Banaszek Jakub 1:07:27 3:34 21:32 27:11 31:10 38:15 40:50 46:40 48:09 52:01 55:36 1:01:07 1:03:48 1:05:18 1:06:36
UMKS Technik Ruciane Nida 3:34 17:58 5:39 3:59 7:05 2:35 5:50 1:29 3:52 3:35 5:31 2:41 1:30 1:18

1:07:10 1:07:27
0:34 0:17

13 Durmaj Marcin 1:08:41 1:48 15:39 21:20 25:32 31:39 34:21 42:02 43:42 48:11 52:59 1:00:22 1:04:37 1:06:12 1:07:49
15 BZ Giżycko 1:48 13:51 5:41 4:12 6:07 2:42 7:41 1:40 4:29 4:48 7:23 4:15 1:35 1:37

1:08:25 1:08:41
0:36 0:16

14 Więcko Jacek 1:08:59 2:29 16:03 22:08 25:48 30:30 32:59 40:01 41:22 45:37 51:52 57:44 1:05:29 1:06:49 1:08:03
15 BZ Giżycko 2:29 13:34 6:05 3:40 4:42 2:29 7:02 1:21 4:15 6:15 5:52 7:45 1:20 1:14

1:08:44 1:08:59
0:41 0:15

15 Suchodolski Rafał 1:10:30 1:30 17:48 22:46 26:36 34:40 37:31 45:34 47:16 52:36 56:37 1:02:16 1:06:08 1:08:06 1:09:34
15 BZ Giżycko 1:30 16:18 4:58 3:50 8:04 2:51 8:03 1:42 5:20 4:01 5:39 3:52 1:58 1:28

1:10:12 1:10:30
0:38 0:18

16 Pisarski Patryk 1:11:42 1:39 12:45 18:30 22:42 28:43 31:59 41:54 43:35 47:55 52:55 1:04:23 1:07:18 1:08:48 1:10:41
UKS Siódemka Rumia 1:39 11:06 5:45 4:12 6:01 3:16 9:55 1:41 4:20 5:00 11:28 2:55 1:30 1:53

1:11:21 1:11:42
0:40 0:21

17 Stanecki Krzysztof 1:16:30 1:54 19:42 26:35 30:44 37:22 40:07 49:46 51:38 55:59 1:02:40 1:08:05 1:12:49 1:14:14 1:15:37
11MPA WP 1:54 17:48 6:53 4:09 6:38 2:45 9:39 1:52 4:21 6:41 5:25 4:44 1:25 1:23

1:16:14 1:16:30
0:37 0:16

18 Przyłęcki Marcin 1:18:07 2:57 18:27 23:56 28:35 35:52 39:14 51:10 53:06 57:16 1:03:21 1:09:15 1:12:56 1:15:44 1:17:05
Ind. Ind. 2:57 15:30 5:29 4:39 7:17 3:22 11:56 1:56 4:10 6:05 5:54 3:41 2:48 1:21

1:17:47 1:18:07
0:42 0:20

19 Zaręba Łukasz 1:24:13 4:08 18:16 26:08 29:34 36:51 42:09 50:28 51:59 56:39 1:06:02 1:13:37 1:20:36 1:22:05 1:23:24
15 BZ Giżycko 4:08 14:08 7:52 3:26 7:17 5:18 8:19 1:31 4:40 9:23 7:35 6:59 1:29 1:19

1:23:56 1:24:13
0:32 0:17

20 Ramotowski Mariusz 1:32:21 9:39 34:04 46:25 50:56 57:19 1:00:16 1:07:42 1:09:45 1:14:41 1:18:47 1:24:38 1:27:23 1:28:54 1:30:38
15 BZ Giżycko 9:39 24:25 12:21 4:31 6:23 2:57 7:26 2:03 4:56 4:06 5:51 2:45 1:31 1:44

1:32:05 1:32:21
1:27 0:16

21 Polak Marcin 1:48:52 7:29 48:25 53:49 58:55 1:05:55 1:09:13 1:21:14 1:23:10 1:27:22 1:33:25 1:39:21 1:43:00 1:46:00 1:47:15
15 BZ Giżycko 7:29 40:56 5:24 5:06 7:00 3:18 12:01 1:56 4:12 6:03 5:56 3:39 3:00 1:15

1:48:26 1:48:52
1:11 0:26

22 Marszałek Michał 2:09:11 3:43 43:18 54:10 1:02:37 1:11:35 1:16:16 1:28:46 1:31:52 1:38:29 1:46:27 1:56:38 2:02:18 2:04:56 2:07:20
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 3:43 39:35 10:52 8:27 8:58 4:41 12:30 3:06 6:37 7:58 10:11 5:40 2:38 2:24

2:08:44 2:09:11
1:24 0:27

 
Kawecki Piotr nkl 1:53 37:34 43:49 51:36 58:57 1:04:44 1:11:21 1:13:03 1:16:41 1:20:16 ----- 1:26:35 ----- -----
UMKS Kwidzyn 1:53 35:41 6:15 7:47 7:21 5:47 6:37 1:42 3:38 3:35 6:19

-----
 
 
 

5,6 km 20 M45/50 13 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(39) 2(43) 3(42) 4(48) 5(50) 6(54) 7(55) 8(58) 9(61) 10(67) 11(62) 12(63) 13(100) Meta
 

1 Porzycz Janusz 38:00 9:35 12:19 15:30 18:10 20:09 22:49 26:34 30:36 33:09 34:19 35:45 37:09 37:42 38:00
UKS Siódemka Rumia 9:35 2:44 3:11 2:40 1:59 2:40 3:45 4:02 2:33 1:10 1:26 1:24 0:33 0:18

2 Mazur Jarosław 42:38 9:52 12:47 17:34 20:47 22:56 25:37 29:16 34:23 36:50 38:06 40:25 41:46 42:18 42:38
TEAM Karaś Elbląg 9:52 2:55 4:47 3:13 2:09 2:41 3:39 5:07 2:27 1:16 2:19 1:21 0:32 0:20

3 Pesta Adam 46:34 10:44 13:30 16:53 20:32 22:44 30:19 33:39 39:17 41:51 43:06 44:28 45:43 46:15 46:34
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 10:44 2:46 3:23 3:39 2:12 7:35 3:20 5:38 2:34 1:15 1:22 1:15 0:32 0:19

4 Kalsztein Karol 50:45 12:12 15:48 19:45 25:21 27:40 31:15 35:39 41:32 44:56 46:08 48:00 49:50 50:27 50:45
PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 12:12 3:36 3:57 5:36 2:19 3:35 4:24 5:53 3:24 1:12 1:52 1:50 0:37 0:18

5 Rapinczuk Jan 56:07 12:59 16:49 20:36 28:41 32:22 36:23 41:04 47:00 50:08 51:49 53:28 54:57 55:49 56:07
CWCR WP 12:59 3:50 3:47 8:05 3:41 4:01 4:41 5:56 3:08 1:41 1:39 1:29 0:52 0:18

6 Kasprzyk Darek 57:38 15:40 19:19 23:37 29:16 34:35 38:06 43:08 48:31 51:38 53:03 54:58 56:31 57:15 57:38
15 pplot WP 15:40 3:39 4:18 5:39 5:19 3:31 5:02 5:23 3:07 1:25 1:55 1:33 0:44 0:23

7 Wojciechowski Krzysztof 57:54 14:22 18:06 21:16 26:18 28:40 36:16 42:43 49:23 51:58 53:45 55:38 57:04 57:39 57:54
MKS Skarmat Toruń 14:22 3:44 3:10 5:02 2:22 7:36 6:27 6:40 2:35 1:47 1:53 1:26 0:35 0:15

8 Witkowski Adam 58:38 11:26 14:54 18:19 32:51 35:16 38:32 42:46 47:59 51:29 54:30 55:52 57:46 58:18 58:38
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 11:26 3:28 3:25 14:32 2:25 3:16 4:14 5:13 3:30 3:01 1:22 1:54 0:32 0:20

9 Rekowski Tomasz 1:00:38 14:50 19:43 24:40 28:44 32:57 36:58 44:19 50:33 53:44 55:57 57:47 59:30 1:00:17 1:00:38
UMKS ORKAN Ostróda 14:50 4:53 4:57 4:04 4:13 4:01 7:21 6:14 3:11 2:13 1:50 1:43 0:47 0:21

10 Perfikowski Piotr 1:02:22 19:48 22:44 27:19 32:16 35:30 39:11 44:32 50:51 54:15 56:09 58:21 1:00:16 1:01:58 1:02:22
UMKS Kwidzyn 19:48 2:56 4:35 4:57 3:14 3:41 5:21 6:19 3:24 1:54 2:12 1:55 1:42 0:24

11 Lemańczyk Dariusz 1:02:31 16:29 19:52 23:56 30:52 34:05 38:12 46:30 52:21 56:08 57:59 59:33 1:01:06 1:02:15 1:02:31
PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 16:29 3:23 4:04 6:56 3:13 4:07 8:18 5:51 3:47 1:51 1:34 1:33 1:09 0:16

12 Muller Tomasz 1:03:31 17:17 22:03 26:40 31:09 35:04 39:26 45:28 51:49 56:01 57:49 59:49 1:02:02 1:03:08 1:03:31
UMKS Kwidzyn 17:17 4:46 4:37 4:29 3:55 4:22 6:02 6:21 4:12 1:48 2:00 2:13 1:06 0:23

13 Lenckowski Piotr 1:51:14 19:38 23:11 27:04 33:17 36:58 41:47 1:06:05 1:40:38 1:43:54 1:46:25 1:48:22 1:50:08 1:50:50 1:51:14
Ind. Nowe Miasto Lubawskie 19:38 3:33 3:53 6:13 3:41 4:49 24:18 34:33 3:16 2:31 1:57 1:46 0:42 0:24

 
 
 

4,8 km 21 M55/60 12 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(59) 2(57) 3(53) 4(48) 5(42) 6(41) 7(40) 8(45) 9(32) 10(64) 11(62) 12(100) Meta
 

1 Klawczyński Zbigniew 51:32 3:06 6:21 15:33 21:42 26:07 30:30 33:00 37:52 43:24 47:35 49:28 51:12 51:32
MKS Skarmat Toruń 3:06 3:15 9:12 6:09 4:25 4:23 2:30 4:52 5:32 4:11 1:53 1:44 0:20

2 Porzycz Jerzy 1:01:55 4:17 8:29 18:01 24:37 30:24 35:42 38:46 44:51 51:16 56:36 58:59 1:01:31 1:01:55
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 4:17 4:12 9:32 6:36 5:47 5:18 3:04 6:05 6:25 5:20 2:23 2:32 0:24

3 Fijor Waldemar 1:02:40 2:44 6:25 24:36 29:48 34:40 39:08 41:46 48:04 53:55 58:39 1:00:32 1:02:15 1:02:40
MKS Skarmat Toruń 2:44 3:41 18:11 5:12 4:52 4:28 2:38 6:18 5:51 4:44 1:53 1:43 0:25

 
Lech Bogdan nkl 7:19 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 16:34 21:44 26:21 27:39
UMKS ORKAN Ostróda 7:19 9:15 5:10 4:37 1:18
Bączek Dariusz nkl 2:25 5:15 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
UMKS Technik Ruciane Nida 2:25 2:50

40:31
*58

 
 
 

3,4 km 22 M65/70 9 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(36) 2(35) 3(42) 4(49) 5(44) 6(57) 7(64) 8(62) 9(100) Meta
 

1 Bohaczek Janusz 29:47 4:56 7:24 11:09 14:51 17:48 21:56 26:10 27:49 29:29 29:47
UMKS ORKAN Ostróda 4:56 2:28 3:45 3:42 2:57 4:08 4:14 1:39 1:40 0:18

2 Jakielaszek Ryszard 30:12 5:15 7:10 10:31 12:46 15:57 21:19 25:19 27:51 29:49 30:12
MKS Skarmat Toruń 5:15 1:55 3:21 2:15 3:11 5:22 4:00 2:32 1:58 0:23

3 Miszewski Romuald 31:14 4:51 6:47 10:45 13:26 16:45 22:15 27:20 29:07 30:52 31:14
Ind. Pomorskie 4:51 1:56 3:58 2:41 3:19 5:30 5:05 1:47 1:45 0:22

4 Świerczyński Bogdan 36:01 10:20 12:21 16:11 18:21 22:06 27:16 32:11 33:52 35:36 36:01
PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 10:20 2:01 3:50 2:10 3:45 5:10 4:55 1:41 1:44 0:25

5 Mądrzyński Zbigniew 37:37 4:31 6:16 10:01 12:24 16:32 25:11 31:29 35:35 37:13 37:37 32:18
UMKS Kwidzyn 4:31 1:45 3:45 2:23 4:08 8:39 6:18 4:06 1:38 0:24 *100

6 Wierciński Piotr 39:01 5:46 8:06 12:50 15:28 21:09 27:12 34:48 36:53 38:40 39:01
MKS Metalowiec Łódź 5:46 2:20 4:44 2:38 5:41 6:03 7:36 2:05 1:47 0:21

7 Łuński Zbigniew 46:17 6:19 8:42 13:28 16:00 29:14 35:33 40:43 43:24 45:43 46:17
UMKS ORKAN Ostróda 6:19 2:23 4:46 2:32 13:14 6:19 5:10 2:41 2:19 0:34

8 Lewoń Bogdan 49:47 18:39 21:20 26:25 29:06 33:59 40:09 44:55 47:03 49:21 49:47
UMKS ORKAN Ostróda 18:39 2:41 5:05 2:41 4:53 6:10 4:46 2:08 2:18 0:26

9 Woźniak Henryk 54:45 8:36 11:46 17:57 21:46 28:30 37:02 45:37 48:33 54:03 54:45
UMKS ORKAN Ostróda 8:36 3:10 6:11 3:49 6:44 8:32 8:35 2:56 5:30 0:42

 
 
 

3,2 km 23 M75+ 8 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(37) 2(42) 3(49) 4(58) 5(64) 6(62) 7(63) 8(100) Meta
 

1 Pokora Edward 44:36 11:42 14:11 18:51 33:55 38:33 41:30 43:28 44:12 44:36
UMKS Kwidzyn 11:42 2:29 4:40 15:04 4:38 2:57 1:58 0:44 0:24

 
 
 

6,4 km 7 K21 14 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(32) 2(35) 3(45) 4(38) 5(43) 6(42) 7(50) 8(46) 9(51) 10(58) 11(61) 12(67) 13(62) 14(100)
Meta

 
1 Konkol-Klimczak Wioletta 50:19 1:14 5:11 7:35 14:23 19:26 23:05 27:29 31:30 34:28 42:46 45:24 47:08 48:34 49:59

UKS Siódemka Rumia 1:14 3:57 2:24 6:48 5:03 3:39 4:24 4:01 2:58 8:18 2:38 1:44 1:26 1:25
50:19

0:20
2 Futera Milena 1:51:30 5:14 18:08 21:50 40:23 45:53 50:39 59:13 1:09:11 1:19:12 1:40:26 1:44:40 1:47:24 1:49:45 1:51:11

15 BZ Giżycko 5:14 12:54 3:42 18:33 5:30 4:46 8:34 9:58 10:01 21:14 4:14 2:44 2:21 1:26
1:51:30
0:19

3 Wożniak Barbara 1:57:29 2:46 16:42 21:03 46:19 51:50 56:36 1:05:10 1:15:14 1:25:14 1:46:23 1:50:40 1:53:24 1:55:49 1:57:10
15 BZ Giżycko 2:46 13:56 4:21 25:16 5:31 4:46 8:34 10:04 10:00 21:09 4:17 2:44 2:25 1:21

1:57:29 43:41
0:19 *39

 
 
 

5,3 km 6 K20 13 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(59) 2(58) 3(52) 4(54) 5(51) 6(42) 7(41) 8(56) 9(45) 10(67) 11(62) 12(63) 13(100) Meta
 

1 Pesta Anna 41:43 2:10 5:47 12:41 15:03 19:16 21:18 24:38 27:52 32:04 37:47 39:22 40:49 41:25 41:43
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 2:10 3:37 6:54 2:22 4:13 2:02 3:20 3:14 4:12 5:43 1:35 1:27 0:36 0:18

 
 
 

5,1 km 5 K18 11 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(34) 2(50) 3(47) 4(42) 5(37) 6(55) 7(58) 8(60) 9(64) 10(62) 11(100) Meta
 

1 Perfikowska Hanna 42:06 3:34 11:29 14:09 20:25 22:05 29:00 34:05 37:05 39:02 40:30 41:49 42:06
UMKS Kwidzyn 3:34 7:55 2:40 6:16 1:40 6:55 5:05 3:00 1:57 1:28 1:19 0:17

2 Muller Iga 42:16 2:54 8:42 12:15 18:59 20:37 27:24 32:56 36:19 38:12 40:38 41:57 42:16
UMKS Kwidzyn 2:54 5:48 3:33 6:44 1:38 6:47 5:32 3:23 1:53 2:26 1:19 0:19

3 Flanczewska Maja 45:25 4:11 11:43 15:16 21:35 23:20 31:08 37:17 40:20 42:24 43:47 45:09 45:25
PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 4:11 7:32 3:33 6:19 1:45 7:48 6:09 3:03 2:04 1:23 1:22 0:16

4 Kotenko Olesya 51:53 4:22 11:52 16:52 22:45 25:12 34:02 41:59 45:50 48:09 49:44 51:32 51:53
PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 4:22 7:30 5:00 5:53 2:27 8:50 7:57 3:51 2:19 1:35 1:48 0:21

 
 
 

3,7 km 4 K16 12 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(34) 2(33) 3(42) 4(49) 5(54) 6(57) 7(58) 8(60) 9(61) 10(64) 11(62) 12(100) Meta
 

1 Ukleja Patrycja 33:53 3:56 6:25 12:06 14:43 15:55 21:51 23:34 26:51 28:16 29:48 31:49 33:32 33:53
